C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 057396 0863 Rev. 01
Page 1 of 3
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: XP Power LLC.
340 Commerce, Suite 100
Irvine CA 92602
USA

(VDC)
Max
Current
(A)
Max
Power
(W)
Voltage
(VDC)
Max
Current
(A)
Max
Power
(W)
SHP650PS12 12.0 50 607 12.0 25 300
SHP650PS15 15.0 40 607 15.0 20 300
SHP650PS24 24.0 27 657 24.0 13.5 324
SHP650PS28 28.0 23 651 28.0 11.5 322
SHP650PS36 36.0 18 657 36.0 9.0 324
SHP650PS48 48.0 13.5 657 48.0 6.75 324
Models provided with the following -yy values differ as follows:
-EF: Provided with top cover with fan located at the end of the power supply chassis
-TF: Provided with top cover with fan located at the top of the power supply chassis
Blank: Not provided with top cover and no fan, only provided with U-shaped chassis